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M4A5-64/32-7VI

Lattice Semiconductor

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44TQFP

500 pcs in stock
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Technical Information of M4A5-64/32-7VI

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage Supply - Internal

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Number of I/O

Delay Time tpd(1) Max

M4A5-64/32-7VI
Lattice Semiconductor
Tray

45V ~55V
ispMACH® 4A

Tray

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

32

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Programmable Type

Package / Case

Number of Macrocells

Mounting Type

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44TQFP
500

44-TQFP (10x10)

In System Programmable
44-TQFP

64

Surface Mount

7.5ns

M4A5-64/32-7V1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find M4A5-64/32-7V1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order M4A5-64/32-7V| Lattice
Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ M4A5-64/32-7V1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

M4A5-64/32-7VC48

M4A5-64/32-7VNC48

M4A5-64/32-55VNC

M4A5-96/48-10VNC

M4A5-64/32-7V148

M4A5-64/32-7JC

M4A5-64/32-7JNC

M4A5-64/32-7VNI

M4A5-96/48-10VNI

M4A5-64/32-7VNC

M4A5-96/48-12VI

M4AS5-64/32-55VNC48

M4A5-64/32-7VNI148

M4A5-96/48-10VI

M4A5-64/32-7JNI

M4A5-96/48-10VC

M4A5-64/32-7JI

M4A5-64/32-55VC

M4A5-64/32-7VC

M4A5-64/32-55VC48

Description

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 48TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 48TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 5.5NS 44TQFP

IC CPLD 96MC 10NS 100TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 48TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44PLCC

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44PLCC

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44TQFP

IC CPLD 96MC 10NS 100TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44TQFP

IC CPLD 96MC 12NS 100TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 5.5NS 48TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 48TQFP

IC CPLD 96MC 10NS 100TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44PLCC

IC CPLD 96MC 10NS 100TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44PLCC

IC CPLD 64MC 5.5NS 44TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 7.5NS 44TQFP

IC CPLD 64MC 5.5NS 48TQFP

Manufacturer

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Lattice Semiconductor Corporation

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1250 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

M4A5-64/32-7VI Price
M4A5-64/32-7VI Digikey
M4A5-64/32-7VI Image

Download M4A5-64/32-7VI Datasheet

M4A5-64/32-7V1 Electronics
Supplier M4A5-64/32-7VI
M4A5-64/32-7V1 Picture

Manufacturer Lattice Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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